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M M COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

HELPDESK FOR STUDENTS TO CLARIFY ANY QUERIES REGARDING EXAMINATION

Dr. (Mrs.) Pramisha Sharma

Exam Superintendent
Contact no. -7974776207
Email Id

- pramisha@mmctraipur.com

Mr. Akshay Sahu

Assistant Exam Superintendent -1
Contact No. -7974566565
Email Id

- akshaysahu213@gmail.com

Dr. Mejar Singh

Assistant Superintendent -2
Contact No. -9009989674
Email Id

- mejar@mmctraipur.com

Head of Departments -

SL. Name of HOD Department Contact Email ID

No. Number

1 Dr.(Mrs.) Kiran Chhabra CSE 9826131108 | kiran@mmctraipur.com

2 Mrs. Vandana Chouhan Mining Engg. | 9893906401 | vandana@mmctraipur.com

3 Mrs. Shubha Vaghmarey | Civil Engg. 9893157518 | shubha@mmctraipur.com

4 Mr. Nitin Kumar Sharma | EEE 9584911181 | hod_eee@mmctraipur.com

5 Mr. Omesh Chandrakar Mech Engg. 7509547139 | hod_mechanical@mmctraipur.com

General Helpdesk -

Mr. Rishi Sharma, Student Relation Executive

Contact No. - 9009989673
Email ID

- rishi@mmctraipur.com
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